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Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.20
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NOTE:

RoHS 2.0 AND REACH Compliant

BY CHK

NO.

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NEW

QT'Y REMARK

DATE REV.

A

4

3

2

1

2018-05-07

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

MATERIAL LIST:

ITEM NO. DESC.

ROLINE LSH Simplex Adp. Plastic beige(MM) with flange21.17.0041

2

1

LSH Black Dust Cap

LSH MM Housing Beige

2

Screw M2×8 2

Nut M2


